Graduatoria Profilo ATA Posizione Punteggio Cognome
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93.75
26.35
26.25
26.15
26.00
25.50
25.00
24.90
24.75
24.70
24.50
24.50
24.50
24.50
24.50
24.50
24.50
24.50
24.10
24.10
24.00
23.75
23.50
21.20

FORESTIERI
TODARO
BERIO
SEMERIA
RITONDALE
CARROZZINO
DEL BELLO
DI GIORGIO
AVINO
BURGIO
GRILLO

SCOGNAMIGLIO

MORANO
CONTENTO
NATTA
SCHIAVO
VADALA'
GRAZIANO
VILLARI
BERGATTA
LOMBARDO
MARTINO
CAVA
ESPOSITO

Nome
ANGELA
MANUELA
GIACOMO
MARIAELISA
TIZIANA
PATRIZIA
VALENTINA
MARTINA
ANTONELLA
SALVATORE
CARMELA
MARIO
DOMENICO
CHIARA
DANIELA
MORENA
PIETRO

MARIA CAROLINA

FRANCESCO
MARTINA
ROBERTA
ALESSIA
PATRIZIA
FRANCESCO

Scuola assegnata Denominazione scuola

IMIS001005
IMIS00400L
IMIS00400L
IMIC81000Q
IMIC81100G
IMPC040002
IMIC81500V
IMIC81500V
IMIC806004
IMIS007004
IMIS00400L
IMIC81800A
IMIC81700E
IMIS001005
IMIC80200R
IMIC801001
IMIC819006
IMIC81500V
IMIC80800Q
IMIC81200B
IMIC806004
IMIC81500V
IMIC801001
IMIC813007

"FERMI-POLO-MONTALE"
"E.RUFFINI - D.AICARDI"
"E.RUFFINI - D.AICARDI"
[.C. LITTARDI

I.C. SAURO IMPERIA

"G.D. CASSINI"

[.C. SANREMO PONENTE
[.C. SANREMO PONENTE
I.C. A.DORIA VALLECROSIA
"C.COLOMBO"

"E.RUFFINI - D.AICARDI"
[.C. "G.BIANCHERI-VENTIMIGLIA"
I.C. SAN REMO LEVANTE
"FERMI-POLO-MONTALE"
|.C. DELLA VAL NERVIA

[.C. DIANO MARINA

[.C. PASTONCHI

[.C. SANREMO PONENTE
|.C. BORDIGHERA

[.C. "M.NOVARO"

I.C. A.DORIA VALLECROSIA
[.C. SANREMO PONENTE
[.C. DIANO MARINA

[.C. SAN REMO CENTRO LEVANTE



